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450- District Clerk

0740

17128

$46,829.93

$46,829.93

$50,067.11

$48,658.36

$1,408.75

N/A

Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0746 and
0740 to PCN 1800

12/20/2024

450- District Clerk

0746

17103

$44,561.92

$44,561.92

$47,416.64

$44,561.92

$2,854.72

N/A

Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0746 and
0740 to PCN 1800

12/20/2024

450- District Clerk

1800

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$45,898.10

$50,161.57

N/A

$4,263.47

Reclass: Title & Grade
change: from Deputy District
Clerk (B.18) to Lead Issuance
Specialist (B.21).
Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0746 and
0740 to PCN 1800

12/20/2024

542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops -
Hazmat

1811

17202

$95,000.10

$95,000.10

$110,477.14

$109,043.47

$1,433.67

N/A

Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 1811 to PCN
2123,0934

12/20/2024
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542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops -
Fire Marshal Deputy

2123

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$74,531.57

$74,599.32

N/A

$67.75

Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 1811 to PCN
2123,0934

12/20/2024

542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops -
Deputy Hazmat Chief

0934

Vacant

N/A

N/A

104.028.78

105,394.70

N/A

1365.92

Reallocation of position
budget to facilitate hire as
allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 1811 to PCN
2123,0934

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0041

17166

$119,813.98

$119,813.98

$125,022.95

$122,962.63

$2,060.32

N/A

Reallocation of position
budget as allowed by policy.
Surplus salary from PCN
0041 to PCN 0038

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0038

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$103,334.38

$105,394.70

N/A

$2,060.32

Reallocation of position
budget as allowed by policy.
Surplus salary from PCN
0041 to PCN 0038

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0041

17166

$119,813.98

$119,813.98

$122,962.63

$119,813.98

$3,148.65

N/A

Reallocation of postion
budget as allowed by policy.
Surplus salary from PCN's
0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN
0040

12/20/2024
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475-County Attorney

1971

14949

$51,151.15

$51,151.15

$51,651.41

$51,151.15

$500.26

N/A

Reallocation of postion

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN
0040

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0033

16784

$93,616.64

$93,616.64

$95,414.15

$93,647.34

$1,766.81

N/A

Reallocation of postion

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN
0040

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0040

17114

$99,979.10

$105,394.70

$99,978.98

$105,394.70

N/A

$5,415.72

Reallocation of postion

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN
0040

12/20/2024

475-County Attorney

0033

16784

$93,616.64

$93,616.64

$93,647.34

$93,616.64

$30.70

N/A

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN
1191

1/3/2025

475-County Attorney

0018

16704

$50,161.57

$50,161.57

$51,151.08

$50,161.57

$989.51

N/A

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN
1191

1/3/2025
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475-County Attorney

1908

16939

$98,367.88

$98,367.88

$112,475.70

$111,728.56

$747.14

N/A

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN
1191

1/3/2025

475-County Attorney

1191

16803

$89,122.54

$90,889.85

$89,122.50

$90,889.85

N/A

$1,767.35

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN's
0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN
1191

1/3/2025

475-County Attorney

1908

16939

$98,367.88

$98,367.88

$111,728.56

$108,756.88

$2,971.68

N/A

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN
1908 to PCN 2106

1/3/2025

475-County Attorney

2106

17115

$87,918.22

$90,889.85

$87,918.17

$90,889.85

N/A

$2,971.68

Reallocation of position

budget as allowed by policy.

Surplus salary from PCN
1908 to PCN 2106

1/3/2025

*Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding




