Department Number and Name	PCN	EE ID	Current Annual Salary	*New Annual Salary	Current Position Budget Amount	_	Reduction to Position Budget	Increase to Position Budget		Earliest Oracle Effective Date
450- District Clerk	0740	17128	\$46,829.93	\$46,829.93	\$50,067.11	\$48,658.36	\$1,408.75	N/A	Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0746 and 0740 to PCN 1800	12/20/2024
450- District Clerk	0746	17103	\$44,561.92	\$44,561.92	\$47,416.64	\$44,561.92	\$2,854.72	N/A	Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0746 and 0740 to PCN 1800	12/20/2024
450- District Clerk	1800	Vacant	N/A	N/A	\$45,898.10	\$50,161.57	N/A	\$4,263.47	Reclass: Title & Grade change: from Deputy District Clerk (B.18) to Lead Issuance Specialist (B.21). Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0746 and 0740 to PCN 1800	12/20/2024
542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops - Hazmat	1811	17202	\$95,000.10	\$95,000.10	\$110,477.14	\$109,043.47	\$1,433.67	N/A	Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 1811 to PCN 2123, 0934	12/20/2024

Department Number and Name	PCN	EE ID	Current Annual Salary	*New Annual Salary	Current Position Budget Amount		Reduction to Position Budget	Increase to Position Budget		Earliest Oracle Effective Date
542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops - Fire Marshal Deputy	2123	Vacant	N/A	N/A	\$74,531.57	\$74,599.32	N/A	\$67.75	Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 1811 to PCN 2123, 0934	12/20/2024
542-Fire Marshal Spec Ops - Deputy Hazmat Chief	0934	Vacant	N/A	N/A	104.028.78	105,394.70	N/A	1365.92	Reallocation of position budget to facilitate hire as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 1811 to PCN 2123, 0934	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0041	17166	\$119,813.98	\$119,813.98	\$125,022.95	\$122,962.63	\$2,060.32	N/A	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0041 to PCN 0038	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0038	Vacant	N/A	N/A	\$103,334.38	\$105,394.70	N/A	\$2,060.32	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0041 to PCN 0038	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0041	17166	\$119,813.98	\$119,813.98	\$122,962.63	\$119,813.98	\$3,148.65	N/A	Reallocation of postion budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN 0040	12/20/2024

Department Number and Name	PCN	EE ID	Current Annual Salary	*New Annual Salary	Current Position Budget Amount		Reduction to Position Budget	Increase to Position Budget	Change notes	Earliest Oracle Effective Date
475-County Attorney	1971	14949	\$51,151.15	\$51,151.15	\$51,651.41	\$51,151.15	\$500.26	N/A	Reallocation of postion budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN 0040	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0033	16784	\$93,616.64	\$93,616.64	\$95,414.15	\$93,647.34	\$1,766.81	N/A	Reallocation of postion budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN 0040	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0040	17114	\$99,979.10	\$105,394.70	\$99,978.98	\$105,394.70	N/A	\$5,415.72	Reallocation of postion budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0041, 1971, 0033 to PCN 0040	12/20/2024
475-County Attorney	0033	16784	\$93,616.64	\$93,616.64	\$93,647.34	\$93,616.64	\$30.70	N/A	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN 1191	1/3/2025
475-County Attorney	0018	16704	\$50,161.57	\$50,161.57	\$51,151.08	\$50,161.57	\$989.51	N/A	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN 1191	1/3/2025

Department Number and Name	PCN	EE ID	Current Annual Salary	*New Annual Salary	Current Position Budget Amount	_		Increase to Position Budget	Change notes	Earliest Oracle Effective Date
475-County Attorney	1908	16939	\$98,367.88	\$98,367.88	\$112,475.70	\$111,728.56	\$747.14	N/A	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN 1191	1/3/2025
475-County Attorney	1191	16803	\$89,122.54	\$90,889.85	\$89,122.50	\$90,889.85	N/A	\$1,767.35	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN's 0033, 0018, 1908 to PCN 1191	1/3/2025
475-County Attorney	1908	16939	\$98,367.88	\$98,367.88	\$111,728.56	\$108,756.88	\$2,971.68	N/A	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 1908 to PCN 2106	1/3/2025
475-County Attorney	2106	17115	\$87,918.22	\$90,889.85	\$87,918.17	\$90,889.85	N/A	\$2,971.68	Reallocation of position budget as allowed by policy. Surplus salary from PCN 1908 to PCN 2106	1/3/2025

^{*}Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding